R
ES
IS
TA
N
C
E
 W

used to collect data from most checker
models. Amada Miyachi America has
written some front-end programs that
accept basic data to start you on the
road to process control and data
collection. Exports data directly into
Microsoft Excel®
FORCE AND CURRENT SENSORS
ACCESSORIES
• For use with all current monitors.
ISO TOROIDAL COILS
• MB-400M (ISO17657 compliant)
• MB-800M  (ISO17657 compliant)
• Must be used with MM-400A
*MM-122A has its own software – MA-716A
MB-400K 400 mm long 1.0 x sensitivity, 5 in I.D.* (127 mm)
MB-800K 800 mm long 1.0 x sensitivity, 10 in I.D. (254 mm)
MB-29F 10 x sensitivity, 11⁄8 in I.D. (29 mm)
MB-35E 1.0 x sensitivity, 13⁄8 in I.D. (35 mm)
MB-45F 10 x sensitivity, 13⁄4 in I.D. (45 mm)
MB-60E 1.0 x sensitivity, 23⁄8 in I.D. (60 mm)
MB-500-15 500 mm long 1.0 x sensitivity, 3 in I.D. (76 mm)
Part Number Description Product
145-013 Rechargeable battery, 1.2 V 500MAH
(4 required for checker)
MM-315B, MM-601A